#### KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

Form ACO-1
September 1999
Form Must Be Typed

### **WELL COMPLETION FORM** WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

Operator: License #			APIN	o. 15 - <u>101<b>-</b>21737</u> -	0001			
Name:	LARSON OPERATING A DIVISION OF LARSO	COMPANY ON ENGINEERING, INC.	Count	y: LANE				
				W OF NE NE				
Address:						o. <u>18</u> S. R. <u>29</u>		☑ West
• • •	OLMITZ, KS 67564-856		-			South Line of Section		
Purchaser:						East Line of Section		
Operator Contact Pers	on: TOM LARSON		Foota	ges Calculated from	Nearest Out	side Section Corner	:	
Phone:	(620) 653-7368			(circle one) NE	SE SE	NW SW		
Contractor: Name:	WILD WEST WELL SEF	RVICE, INC.	Lease	Name:	KEENAN	Well #:	1 SWE	)
License:	32592		Field I	Name:	MC\	WHIRTER NORTH		
Wellsite Geologist:			Produ	cing Formation:		CEDAR HILLS SW	۷D	
Designate Type of Cor	mpletion:		Elevat	ion: Ground:	2809'	_ Kelly Bushing:	2814'	
New Well	X Re-Entry	Workover	Total I	Depth: 4660'	Plug Ba	ck Total Depth:	2150'	
Oil X	SWD SIOW	Temp Abd.	Amou	nt of Surface Pipe S	et and Ceme	ented at258 PI	REV SET	Feet
Gas	ENHR SIGW			le State Cementing			☑ Yes	
<u> </u>	 _ Other (Core, WSW, Exp	ol., Cathodic, etc)		_		1415	_	— Feet
If Workover/Re-entry:	Old Well Info as follows:			_		lated from		
Operator: A.L. ABER	CROMBIE, INC.					v/150		
Well Name: KEENA	N #1							
Original Comp. Date:	5-16-97 Original T	otal Depth: 4660'	Drillin	g Fluid Manageme	ent Plan	UD NH 6-	19-08	
	Re-perf.		(Data i	must be collected from	m the Reserve	Pit)		
	P		Chloric	de content 1	1000 n	pm Fluid volume	200	bble
Commingled						ALLOWED TO I		_ 5513
Dual Completio				on of fluid disposal i			<u> </u>	
X Other (SWD or				•				
XOther (SWD of	Elili.?) Docket No	D-20,047	1	tor Name:				
4410710000	44/20/2006	4/5/0007				License No.:		
11/27/2006 Spud Date or _	11/30/2006 Date Reached TD	1/5/2007 Completion Date or				S. R	-	
Recompletion Date		Recompletion Date	Count	y:	Do	ocket No.:		
Kansas 67202, with Information on side to 107 for confidentiality	in 120 days of the spu two of this form will be he in excess of 12 months;	f this information shall be filed and date, recompletion, worked eld confidential for a period of the copy of all wireline log form with all plugged wells.	over or con of 12 month gs and geol	version of a well. s if requested in w ogist well report sh	Rule 82-3 riting and su all be attach	-130, 82-3-106 and bmitted with the for ed with this form.	d 82-3-107 rm (see rule	apply. e 82-3-
	e statutes, rules and reg	ulations promulgated to regul	late the oil	and gas industry h	ave been ful	ly complied with ar	nd the state	ments
~(	2 V	/		1	KCC Of	fice Use ONLY		
Signature:	homas fo	uso			Confidential	ity Attached		
Title: PRES	IDENT Date	e:1-8-07		If Denied	, Yes □ Da	te:	_	
Subscribed and sworn	to before me this 8TH	day of JANUARY	, ,	Wireline	Log Receive	d		
20 <u>07</u> .	7 01.6	,		Geologis	st Report Rec	eived		
Notary Public:	aral D. I	ar-		UIC Dist	ribution	RECEIVE	5	
Date Commission Expi	ires: JUNE 25, 2009	CAROL S. LA	RSON		Kansa	S CORPORATION C	OMMISSIO	N

Notary Public - State of Kansas

My Appt. Expires 6-25-2009

CONSERVATION DIVISION WIEHITÄ, KB

JAN 0 9 2007

	Departed Name: A DIVISION OF LARSON ENGINEERING, INC.						Lease Na	me: _	KEE	NAN		Well #:	1 SWD
Sec34	Twp18_	S. R.	29	_ 🗆 E	ast 🛛 Wes	st	County:		LAN	E			
	ed, flowing and is to surface te	shut-in p st, along	oressures	, whether s	hut-in press	sure reach	hed static	level, h	ydrost	atic pressur	drill stem tests givin res, bottom hole tem r of all Electric Wireli	perature,	fluid recovery,
Drill Stem Tests Ta			Yes	⊠N	0	⊠ L	.og	F	orma	tion (Top), [	Depth and Datum		☐ Sample
Sample Sent to Ge	eological Surve	у 🗆	Yes	⊠ N	o		R HILLS				Top 16	67	Datum +1147
Cores Taken			Yes	⊠ N	o	BASE	CEDAR H	IILLS			18	83	+931
Electric Log Run (Submit Copy)		⊠	Yes	□ N	0								
List All E. Logs Ru	n: CEMEN	NT BOND	LOG										
				SING RECO	ORD et – conducte	_	ew [ e, interme			tion, etc.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
Purpose of string Size Hole Drilled Size Casing Set (in O.D.) Weight Lbs./Ft. Setting Depth  SURFACE 12-1/4" 8-5/8" 20 257.80'						:	Type of # Sacks Cement Used			Type and Percent Additives			
SURFACE	12-1/4"	8-5/	/8"	20	POZ			180 2% GEL, 3% CC - P			JSLY SET		
PRODUCTION	7-7/8"	4-1/	/2"	10.5	4413.14'	4' 60/40 POZ				35	2% GEL, 1/2% CF	RZ - PRE	VIOUSLY SET
					соми	MON			100	BA29			
				AD	DITIONAL (	CEMENT	ING/SQU	EEZE R	ECOF	RD			
Purpose:		De Top	epth Bottom		Туре	of Ceme	ent		# S	acks Used	Type an	d Percen	t Additives
X Perforate X Protect Ca		2165	2166	SMD						100	1/2#/SK FLOCELE		
Plug Back Plug Off Zo		1450	1451	CLASS	Α					100	3% CC		-
					e Plugs Set/						e, Shot, Cement, So	ueeze Re	ecord
Shots per Foot	Sp CIBP @ 2200		olage of E	ach interv	al Perforate	u	<del></del>	-	(Amo	unt and Kin	d of Material Used)	<del>.</del>	Depth
	CEMENT RE		 @ 2150'								<u></u>		
1	PERFORATION										RE	CEIVE	Ď
											KANSAS CORPO	PRATION	COMMISSION
							_				<del> J</del> AN	0 9 2	<del>007</del>
TUBING RECORD	)	Size		Set At	P	acker At	Line	r Run			CONSERV	ATION DI	VISION
Date of First, Resu	med Productio		EALTITE		4' sing Method	176	5'			Yes	⊠ No AAIC	HITA, KS	
1	NG ON APPR		. LIIII.	7.10000	ig ivicatou		☐ Flow	ing		Pumping	☐ Gas Lift		Other (Explain)
Estimated Product Per 24 Hours		Oil	Bbls.	Gas	s M	cf	Water	Bbl			as-Oil Ratio		Gravity
Disposition of Gas						METHO	OD OF CO	MPLET	ΓΙΟΝ				Production Interval
	Sold	☐ Us	ed on Lea	ase	□Оре	en Hole	⊠ Pe	erf.		Dually Com	p. Commin	gled _	1780-1880'
If vented, subi	THE ACO-18.)				☐ Oth	ner (Speci	ify)						

# LOG-TECH, INC.

1011 240th Ave.

## HAYS, KANSAS 67601

19983

Date 11-30-2006 (785) 625-3858

				<u></u>		
CHARGE TO: / alson Opelating Con	12011	4				
ADDRESS	,					,
R/A SOURCE NO	R ORDE	R NO	Veri	bol 11	4/	
LEASE AND WELL NO. Weenan No. 1 (OWVO)	FIFLD	W/J	1/2-1	41,7	<u> </u>	
	ry Cani		31. 10. 1	STA	TE Vans	125
SPOT LOCATION 100'W OF C-WE-WE-SE SEC. 3			185			
ZERO VO 5 AGL CASING SIZE 4/12	··· /	_ ' * * ' .		WEIGHT	·	<i>.</i> •
CUSTOMER'S T.D. LOG TECH_				LEVEL _		
ENGINEER S. Chesney OPERATO		5 H	Terl			
OPERATO OPERATO	JN	2	E / 1			
PERFORATING						
Description	N N	lo. Shots	From D	epth To	Amo	unt
Pertorate 33/8 HEC 1x4	-	4	2165	2166	1000	CO
to the first of the second		4	1450	1451	1000	00
2162.5 2192.5 1447.5 7142,5						]
<b>2.5</b> 7.5 7.5						
2165 2200 1450 7150						
DEPTH AND OPERATIONS		EC	es vernas		4,042,6505	
	137	y	Tot	al Price		
Description Description	From	To	No.	Ft. Per Ft.	Amou	int .
1110	2160				1000	00
4/2 Cement Retainer	2150				1850	
Darle Clara	_	036	73	64. 2	100:-	
Depth Chaige	0_	215	0	mi/	1000	00
1112 C = 5 D 140 D	7748	<u> </u>	. ,		Cran .	00
412 Cost Iron Bridge Plug	5500				800	
Doub Chacae		230	_		1000	
Depth Charge		20	0	min.	1000	00
					-	
			<u> </u>		1	<u> </u>
MISCELLANEOUS	}					
Description				Quantity	Amo	unt
Service Charge Truck Rental # 13	)	-			950	00
T.J. Asset in the second secon						
A.O.L.						
S.J.:				3		
F.J. T.W.T.	KANS	as core	ORATION C	OMMISSION		
PRICES SUBJECT TO CORRECTION BY BILLING DEPARTMENT	70 60 60	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		3/4-	1
RECEIVED THE ABOVE SERVICES ACCORDING TO THE TERMS		JAN	0 9 20	Sub Total	7600	p0
AND CONDITIONS SPECIFIED ON THE REVERSE SIDE TO WHICH		Conser	VATION DI	ASION		
WE HEREBY AGREE.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<b>PA</b>	ichita, ks	Tax		
7. C. Jonson 11-30-06_						
Sustomer, Signature Date		_				

# LOG-TECH 1011 240th Ave. S KANSAS 67601

20282

		(785) 625-385	8	_	12-19		
r Ver		(. 55) 525 555	•	_ Date_	· *		
CHARGE TO: _	Larson Ove	printing					
ADDRESS		1 American			<u> </u>		
R/A SOURCE N	10.	CUSTOM	IER ORDER !	۷0. <u>. بارات                                    </u>	be Wie	,	
LEASE AND WI	ELLNO KERNAN #	10000		UNIGES		- 6-1	—
NEAREST TOW	VN Distriction	COUN	NTY Large	WP 14	STATI		
SPOT LOCATION	ON 100 Wat ( NEA	SEC	T	WP			
ZERO JA	G\CASII	NG SIZE U. J	7110	ELLI	WEIGHT Q LEVEL	Cit:	
CUSTOMER'S	T.D. 2/JO Huhry/J, Schanger	LOG TECH			) <del>/</del>	14.5	
ENGINEER /	· MUNCY/J, SCIENCE					TOWNS IN THE STREET	
		PERFORATING			Denth		
	Description	T. 4 ((V. )		Shots From	70   //	Amoun	
Harmont:	8 LUNG 14 Ctry	SALC TOXX	<u> </u>	0 1000	10.40	1000	
		en e	·				
				<del></del>			
A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR							
<u> 1831 - 1835 - 1835 - 1835 - 1835 - 1835 - 1835 - 1835 - 1835 - 1835 - 1835 - 1835 - 1835 - 1835 - 1835 - 1835</u>							
	DEPTU	AND OPERATION	IS CHARGE	<b>S</b>			
	Description:	AND OF LITATION	Dep From	th To N	otal Price	Amoun	ıt ,
	Towart Cont	Loo	()	4,	12/4 -30	1200	فد در
)0W1	CNCLTG	Chargo	2150		. 36		
and the second							
*							
				<u> </u>			
		<u> </u>					
		<u> </u>					
	<u>`                                      </u>			1.			
							735790
		MISCELLANEC	US		Overtity	Amou	ınt
	Descript	1	<del>/2 1   1</del>	L/vag	Quantity	100	1.,7
Service Charge		1 rock	Kent.17	MILH		1.33.	+
T.J.						+	
A.O.L.					····		
S.J.	T.W.T.				en æn		
F.J.			K	• 600	CEIVED RATION COMMISS	HON	
	T TO CORRECTION BY BILLING D			JAN	0 9 2007		+-
RECEIVED THE	ABOVE SERVICES ACCORDING TO NS SPECIFIED ON THE REVERSE SID	THE TERMS   E TO WHICH					+
WE HEREBY AG	REE	·		CONSERVA	TION DIVISION		+
	1	3 172 %		vaiC:	IITA, KS	-	+-
7.0	, formand I	2-19-06-	<del></del>				+
O to see Olessahus		Date					



CUARGE TO		<u> 그렇게 된 경</u> 수 등록되게 다
CHARGE TO:		
Larson C	poration	
ADDRESS	1	<del></del>

TICKET

11165

		;-		<del></del>		
•	PAGE		OF			
	1		1.	1	٠.	
	<u> </u>		<u> </u>	2 .		··

SERVICE LOCATIONS	WELL/PROJECT NO.	TLEASE	COUNTY/PARISH	185155			
1. Haysiks				STATE	CITY	DATE	OWNER
J. C. L.	5 u D	Kennam Stuckey	was kany and	K.S		11-30-06	56,000
2. Mrss bety. Ki	TICKET TYPE CONTRACTOR	<i>-</i>	RIG NAME/NO.	SHIPPED	DELIVERED TO	ORDER NO.	
3		W.W.S.		VIA	l'acation		
<del>-</del>	WELL TYPE	WELL CATEGORY JOB	PURPOSE	***	WELL PERMIT NO.	WELL LOCATION	
4.	SUD	0000 6	cored thour tois	4		THE EDUCATION	
REFERRAL LOCATION	INVOICE INSTRUCTIONS				<del> </del>		

PRICE	SECONDARY REFERENCE/		CCOUNTING	G									<del></del>		
REFERENCE	PART NUMBER	LOC	ACCT	DF	DESCRIPTION	·	QTY. U/M		QTY.	U/M	UNIT PRICE		AMOUNT		
575		1			MILEAGE #166		90				4	100	120	J	
5 78		1			Pump Charge			P.H		1	1250	v 3	1250	_	
			1.						<u> </u>	╁	12.16		7.06.36		
			-					<u> </u>	:	<del>                                     </del>	<u> </u>			<del> </del>	
			-							!		!		-	
J30	*	2			SMD Coment		100	5 / S	<u>.</u>	+ +	13	(55)	1350	100	
276		2.			Flacile		50		<u> </u>	<del>'  </del>	1	25"		1,00	
	SNO:									!	<del></del>	!	62	<del>                                     </del>	
	WICE AND REPORTED TO THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPE						· · · · · ·	<del>                                     </del>			<u> </u>	$\vdash$		<del> </del>	
	MEN OP OF THE PROPERTY OF THE						<del></del>	1			· .	<del> </del>		<del>                                     </del>	
5 5 6		1			Coment Service Changer		200	18/1				10	220	10. 550	
157	NON!	2.			Dinyage		372;			<del>                                     </del>		820	372	00	
LEGAL TERMS:	Customer hereby	ges and	agrees to	0	REMIT PAYMENT TO:	SURV			REE DECIDE	DIS-	PAGE TOT		John La	<del>                                     </del>	

the terms and conditions on the reverse side hereof which include, but are not limited to, PAYMENT, RELEASE, INDEMNITY, and **LIMITED WARRANTY** provisions.

MUST BE SIGNED BY CUSTOMER OR CUSTOMER'S AGENT PRIOR TO

START OF WORK OR DELIV	PERTION GOODS	
	1/	_
$\frac{1}{1}$	· Jarson	
DATE SIGNED	TIME SIGNED	

REMIT PAYMENT TO:

SWIFT SERVICES, INC. P.O. BOX 466 NESS CITY, KS 67560 785-798-2300

	7//			<i>/</i>		572	1
SURVEY	AGREE	UN- DECIDED	DIS- AGREE				<del>                                     </del>
OUR EQUIPMENT PERFORMED WITHOUT BREAKDOWN?				PAGE TOTA	AL.	3434	50
WE UNDERSTOOD AND MET YOUR NEEDS?							i
OUR SERVICE WAS PERFORMED WITHOUT DELAY?							<u> </u>
WE OPERATED THE EQUIPMENT AND PERFORMED JOB CALCULATIONS SATISFACTORILY?				TAX			!   
ARE YOU SATISFIED WITH OUR SEI		NO					
CUSTOMER DID NOT V	VISH TO E	ESDOND		TOTAL			

CUSTOMER ACCEPTANCE OF MATERIALS AND SERVICES The customer hereby acknowledges receipt of the materials and services listed on this ticket.

SWIFT OPERATOR

□ A.M. □ P.M.

CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE

APPROVAL

Thank You!

JOB LO USTOMER			WELL NO.			LEASE		ices, Inc.	DATE PAG
Large	1 0 100	ating	WELL NO.	Ste	0	Kenn	an. 51	schen Squeez + think.	TICKET NO. ///65
CHART NO.	TIME	RATE (BPM)	VOLUME (BBL) (GAL)	PUM T	IPS C	PRESSU TUBING		DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION	
	1945	,5, ,,,	1,555,747,67		1		GAGING	onlocks-laptok	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
		-						02010073200755	
								C18/@ 2200'	
			ļ	<del>                                     </del>			<b>†</b>	Port O OV	
					<del> </del>		+	Perfs@ 2165 Retiger @ 2150'	
	<del></del>	<del>                                     </del>			<del> </del>		+	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	
				-				ports 6 1450	
	سمرة سد نعر و			<del>                                     </del>	<del> </del>		<u> </u>	sting into retain	the state of the s
	1658	3	0	<del> </del>	-	0		start water	
		<del>                                     </del>	15			600	<u> </u>	catch pressure	
	1701	3	10			600		switch to mud	·
· ·	1710		28			2000		Pluyoff	
							ļ	Refease pressure	<i>i</i>
	<del> </del>	2,5	30		·	300	ļ	Stimout & pump	2661
							ļ	Stingent & pump shat down sting	
ſ	17/4	w2,500	30			500			
	1730		90					5 haldren	
	1733	215	0			500		Start cement 703	KEZMORM2"
		2.5	38			300		30 CA	50 142
		2.5	46/0			100		End Comint/start L	Piga.
	1756	(F)	7.5			200		Consid displaced	
		•	a.					Stingout	
/	1758	2.5	0				200	Reverseport	
	1505		15					Hole Clean	
,									
					T				
<u>.</u>									
.				1	7			Thank you	,
								1. 1860 11 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	
		.						Nick TORECE	WED /
					+			KANSAS CORPORA	TION CONMISSION
				$\dashv$	+			JAN U	9 2007
I						4.	1		



SERVICE LOCATIONS

REFERRAL LOCATION

1. NESSCAY K

T		ARGE TO:	Son	OPERATION										[ICKE]		
inc.		ORESS Y, STATE, Z											. г	11 PAGE	186	<u>.                                    </u>
WELL/PROJECT NO.  SW.  TICKET TYPE CONTE  SERVICE  SALES		00 W	<u>(</u> 56)	AN STOCKS	RIG	NTY/PARISH LAWE NAME/NO.		K <sub>5</sub>	DELIVERED T	100			DATE 12-4- DRDER NO.		VNER SAME	
WELL TYPE  DESPOSAL  INVOICE INSTRUCTION	S		. * *	LOPMUT	JOB PURPOS	E _S\(\)\(\)\(\)\(\)\(\)\(\)\(\)\(\)\(\)\(\	POFS		WELL PERMI			- 1	MELL LOCATION		,2w,1/2s, u	<u>ی</u> د
REFERENCE/ NUMBER L	OC OC	ACCT ACCT	DF		D	ESCRIPTION			QTY.	U/M	QTY.	U/M	UNIT		AMOUNT	
	1			MILEAGE # 104 PUMP SERVE	<del></del>				40	ME		1		400	160	10

PRICE	SECONDARY REFERENCE/	ACCOUNTING										- 1	
REFERENCE	PART NUMBER		ACCT	DF	DESCRIPTION	QTY.	U/M	QTY.	U/M	UNIT PRICE	A	AMOUNT	
<u> </u>		1			MILEAGE 1 /OY	40	ME			4,0		160 00	
ราา		1		<u> </u>	PUMP SERVERS		306	1450	K	82010 11 <sub>0</sub>		830 0:	
	45	<b>-</b>							i	<u> </u>		030 0	
325	KANS	1			STANDAD COME	100	SW7			11,0		100,0	
<u> </u>	<u> </u>	1		ļ	CAICOUM CHIURINE	3	[SV.Z			4010		120 00	
<u> </u>	SER A SER	1		<u> </u>	SERVICE CHARLE COMUT	100	SVS			1/1c		1100	
<u> </u>	ORATION DI 20	. 1		<b>├</b>	DRAYACE	9640	LRS	192.8	m	10		19218	
				ļ.,	·						·		
	D COMMISS NSICN	+	*.	<del> </del>					<u>i                                     </u>				
	NO NO	+-		├									
	Cyn	+		<del> </del> -					<u> </u>			<u> </u>	
	<u> </u>	1		<u> </u>					1 L	i		ļ	

LEGAL TERMS: Customer hereby acknowledges and agrees to the terms and conditions on the reverse side hereof which include, but are not limited to, PAYMENT, RELEASE, INDEMNITY, and LIMITED WARRANTY provisions.

MUST BE SIGNED BY CUSTOMER OR CUSTOMER'S AGENT PRIOR TO START OF WORK OR DELIVERY OF GOODS

DATE SIGNED TIME SIGNED ☑ A.M. □-P.M. 12-4-06 0900

**REMIT PAYMENT TO:** 

SWIFT SERVICES, INC. P.O. BOX 466 NESS CITY, KS 67560 785-798-2300

	SURVEY	AGREE	UN- DECIDED	DIS- AGREE	<u>'</u>		<del>                                     </del>
	OUR EQUIPMENT PERFORMED WITHOUT BREAKDOWN?				PAGE TOTAL	2532	30 I
٠	WE UNDERSTOOD AND MET YOUR NEEDS?					77.0	1
	OUR SERVICE WAS PERFORMED WITHOUT DELAY?						<u> </u>
	WE OPERATED THE EQUIPMENT AND PERFORMED JOB CALCULATIONS SATISFACTORILY?				TAX		
	ARE YOU SATISFIED WITH OUR SE	RVICE?			<u>                                     </u>		
	CUSTOMER DID NOT	WISH TO	TOTAL				

CUSTOMER ACCEPTANCE OF MATERIALS AND SERVICES The customer hereby acknowledges receipt of the materials and services listed on this ticket.

WAWE WOSON

APPROVAL

Thank You!

SWIFT Services, Inc. DATE 2 4- 06 **JOB LOG** LEASE KEWAN - STUCKEY TICKET NO. 11186 CUSTOMER WELL NO. GREEN OPERATING <u>۵سک</u> SQUEEZE PREFS VOLUME (BBL) GAL PRESSURE (PSI) CHART NO. PUMPS TIME DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS CASING С TUBING Mx 1/20 - 38° 0900 ON LOCATION TUB- 23/8 CS6-43 PERFS- 1450 PKR - 1431 1/2 0935 Soo PST ANNUS - HELD - SHUTEN 0940 3 3 1000 LIT MATE 900 800 2460 21 MOX 100 SKS SHAMMY OUT 3 BCC 11/2 1002 0 1200 DEPLACE CONGUE 41/2 1500 xh 1007 1525 SHUT DOWN 1015 822 SHUT IN WELL - WASH TRUCK 1030 1000 WISH - BUNEZ 1040 1250 SLIGHT BLEED OFF 1050 1500 5/2 W3H 1100 1500 1115 RELEASE PSZ - HELD " 1505 2% 1118 9 350 REUZES CLEAN DEAST SOUTH - HOUSE 1125 COZN 1155 RELUXE PST - HELD PULL PLZ OUT WELL 95 SKS CAT IN PRESIDENTIALS TOC @ 1431 + 30B compact 1200 MANK YOU WALK DIST REAL RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION JAN 0 9 2007 CONSERVATION DIVISION

WICHITA, KS